
Historic Old Salem Calendar  FY 2025               
 

Wednesday, February 19  7 pm  Old Salem Board meeting @ Salem Newburg 
                       905 Newburg Avenue, Catonsville 
 
Saturday, March 8       9 am to 3 pm Craft Fair/Flea Market @ Salem Newburg    
 
Friday, March 28  All day Bus trip Sight & Sound “NOAH”, Hershey Farm for family  
        style lunch, Cost $175 pp due Feb 28th 
        
Wednesday, May 21       7 pm  Quarterly Board Meeting @ Salem Newburg  
        
Sunday, June 1   2 – 4 pm Founders’ Day at Old Salem, 701 Ingleside Avenue 
         Program: Judy LeGath    RE:  John Hubner 
 
Wednesday, August 6    All day Bus trip    Suicide Bridge Crab Feast & Cruise $110 pp 
       {NOTE: Change in date} Money due July 6th 
                  
Wednesday, August 20   7 pm  Quarterly Board Meeting @ Salem Newburg 
 
Sunday, September 21    2 – 4 pm Program/Open House at Old Salem  
 
Friday, September 26      All day Bus trip Longwood Gardens-Tour Guide Tim Jennings 
     $90 pp  Lunch on your own Stop on way home at Brookside 
       Farms & Woodside Farms    
     
Sunday, November 2    1:30 pm All Saints Service @ Old Salem,  
      CANCELED THIS YEAR; CONFLICTS IN SCHEDULE  
 
Wednesday, November 19  7 pm  Quarterly Board Meeting @ Salem Newburg 
 
Wednesday, December 3 All day bus trip Riverside Center for the Performing Arts 
 NEW       Fredericksburg, Virginia 
       Dinner Theater and Show – “White Christmas” 
       $130 pp inclusive – taking reservations now 
       Money due November 1st 
 
Saturday, December 13      11 am – 1 pm Annual Christmas Open House @ Old Salem 
       CANCELED THIS YEAR/BUS TRIP INSTEAD 
2026 

Saturday, March 7th  all day   Annual Craft Fair/Flea Market  
       held at Salem Lutheran Church, 905 Frederick RD 
       Catonsville   
 
CONTACT:     Sharon Stanton, memsha7311@gmail.com or 410-744-8724 for any events   
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